
S= 1440

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu
BPK 

(90)
PS (25)

ZM 

(10)

OP 

(10)

PM 

(30)
Σ PP

0 0

40

0 0

43;51;

0 50

56;51;

50

54;43;41; 23

75

40 25

40 25

3x 51; 40 10

270 25

3x 43;52;55;51;54;53; 32

270 150

11x 53;41;

990 50

13x 48;

1170 25 0

23

8
Lucyna Lupa

Krzysztof Poniatowski
435 698

140

32

290

0

290

0

40

TO E3 [zaliczany do TMWiM w TU]

Czas 
[t1+t10]

0

0

5 Krzysztof Łazowski KInO STOWARZYSZE

278

170

98

686

799

1000

932

1
Izabella Kaim                               

Andrzej Kaim
--.-- 0

10 Mariusz Siwiec 1040

11
Anna Górecka

Andrzej Mikołajczyk
KTM PTTK "URSUS" 1195

9 Kamil Herman 452

6
Marta, Jakub, Zuzia, Leonard 

Lubartowscy
Spinozaury 290

2
Renata Łaska                         

Dariusz Mazurek

Wytrzeszczona z 

Zagubionym
40

965

799

965

972

6
Armin, Elena, Dominika 

Pastuszyńscy
290

3
Agnieszka Kuś

Michał Kuś

Chrumkająca 

Ciemność
50

3 Roman Zając Do Celu 50



S= 1530

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu
BPK 

(90)
PS (25)

ZM 

(10)
OP (10)

PM 

(30)
Σ PP

70 30 4

0 25

1x 63 70 30 2

90 25 10

5x 69;72 30 7

450 50

3x 62 30 34

270 25
70;72;69;67;62;74; 30 55

0 150

8x 67 69 19

720 25 10

2x 72;67 30 62

180 50

10x 72;66;69 66,61 30 7

900 75 20

13x 72 7

1170 25

5x 75 2x 30 146

450 25 60

7

1490

7

9

Czas 
[t1+t10]

70

50

100

580

1

Do Celu 665

1
Izabella Kaim                               

Andrzej Kaim
--.-- 95

9482
Agnieszka Kuś

Michał Kuś

Chrumkająca 

Ciemność
175

276
Anna Górecka

Andrzej Mikołajczyk
KTM PTTK "URSUS" 1202

670

370

19

100

650

730

6274

10 Krzysztof Łazowski KInO STOWARZYSZE 2025

880 487

1000

8 Mariusz Siwiec

600

Roman Zając

TO E4 [zaliczany do TMWiM w TU]

6 Kamil Herman 774

5855
Renata Łaska                         

Dariusz Mazurek

Wytrzeszczona z 

Zagubionym

556

Marta, Jakub, Zuzia, Leonard 

Lubartowscy
Spinozaury

3
Jolanta Witusik-Kamińska

Maciej Kamiński
Leśne Dziady

1095 346



S1= 1530 S2= 1440

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu Σ3 PP3 Σ4 PP4 PP TMWiM

798,6 399

600 669,93 669,9 335

11

12

965,28 175 948

8
Armin, Elena, Dominika 

Pastuszyńscy
290 798,61

1202 276,47
Anna Górecka

Andrzej Mikołajczyk
KTM PTTK "URSUS" 1195 170,14

Lucyna Lupa

Krzysztof Poniatowski
435 697,92

10
Jolanta Witusik-Kamińska

Maciej Kamiński
Leśne Dziady

1242,3 621

3499

446,6 223

697,9

Agnieszka Kuś

Michał Kuś
Chrumkająca Ciemność 956

5
Marta, Jakub, Zuzia, 

Leonard Lubartowscy
Spinozaury 290 798,61 880 486,93 1285,5 643

1913,02

2025 1 932,9 4667 Krzysztof Łazowski KInO STOWARZYSZE 98 931,94

50

1557,2 779

796

4
Renata Łaska                         

Dariusz Mazurek

Wytrzeszczona z 

Zagubionym
40 972,22

10001
Izabella Kaim                               

Andrzej Kaim
--.-- 0 1000,00

3 Roman Zając Do Celu 50 965,28

TMWiM - kat. TU

Mariusz Siwiec 1040 277,78 1095 346,41 624,2 312

6 Kamil Herman 452 686 774 556,21

665 627,45 1592,7

95 1000 2000

730 584,97


